MASTERM23 - 23PC MST TERMINAL TOOL KIT
Parts Breakdown
Item: MASTERM23
Description: 23PC MST TERMINAL TOOL KIT
 FS prefix on all part #'s All are off by one # starts with 0 for #1.Notes:
Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code
0 FS95983-01 #1 TUBE, 5.00MM X 20.5MM 1 K
1 FS95983-02 #2 TUBE, 4.37MM X 23.0MM 1 K
2 FS95983-03 #3 TUBE, 3.25MM X 20.0MM 1 K
3 FS95983-04 #5 FLAT TWIN BLADE,1.55 X 20.0 1 K
4 FS95983-05 #5 FLAT TWIN BLADE, 1.55X20.0M 1 K
5 FS95983-06 #6 FLAT TWIN BLADE, 1.55X17.0M 1 K
6 FS95983-07 #7 FLAT TWIN BLADE W/ANGLE TIP 1 K
7 FS95983-08 #8 FLAT BLADE 1.8X18.0 1 K
8 FS95983-09 #9 SQUARE BLADE, 1.0 X 18.0MM 1 K
9 FS95983-10 #10 FLAT BLADE, 1.15 X 18.0MM 1 K
10 FS95983-11 #11 FLAT TWIN BLADE, 1.6 X 65 1 K
11 FS95983-12 #12 FLAT TWIN W/ANGLE TIP 1.65 1 K
12 FS95983-13 #13 FLAT BLADE 3.0X18.5MM 1 K
13 FS95983-14 #14 FLAT BLADE W/NOTCH, 1.0X19 1 K
14 FS95983-15 #15 FLAT BLADE, U-NOTCH, 1X24 1 K
15 FS95983-16 #16 FLAT BLADE, 1.8X18.0MM 1 K
16 FS95983-17 #17 FLAT TWIN BLADE, 1.6 X 25 1 K
17 FS95983-18 #18 TRIPLE FLAT BLADE 1.0X9.0 1 K
18 FS95983-19 #19 PIN BLADE, 0.9 X 19.0MM 1 K
19 FS95983-20 #20 TERMINAL TOOL 1 K
20 FS95983-21 #21 FLAT TWIN BLADE, 0.9 X 15 1 K
21 FS95983-22 #22 PICK BLADE, 1.0 X 19.0MM 1 K
22 FS95983-23 #23 FLAT TWIN BLADE, 0.9 X 13 1 K